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Name
Nicole Hunt
Amy Friedman
Sheryl Vogel
Loti Buratto
Kelli Sullivan
Anne Trygstad
Holly Orrell
Michele Bazzanella
Holly Peterson
Karen Flint
Doreen Harding
Karla Canavan
Nettie Breuner
Anie Lucas
Connie Matolyak
Margi Henderson
Tara Forsberg
Jode Boyles-Briggs
Bonnie Eichenberger
Tracy Glass
Mary Gail Sullivan
Lisa Stoeffler
Meriweather Campbell
Rebecca Taylor
Trace Klein
Bonnie Stephens
Ruth Nelson
Mary Van Gilder
Mary Ann Quist
Leah Elwell
Tommi Burton
Jennifer Bassett
Krista Burdick
Cindy Sullivan
Amber Wood-Jensen
Lila Thomas
Jennifer Shelton
Kristin Girres
Denise Eickert
Cayley Hunt
Heather Anderson
Tammi Sokolich
Leanne Roulson
Suzy McClernan
Pamela Hanson
Mary Hardin
Jamie Erickson
Jean Jagoda
Jacqueline McGuire
Michelle Cronk
Pam Skonord
Loti Robin
Tina Cummins
Cheryl Peterslie
Erinn Zindt

Age
46
40
64
45
58
72
42
42
56
65
58
56
51
47
42
43
41
63
52
44
58
52
42
45
48
42
74
61
58
42
63
44
45
48
40
52
43
46
56
40
41
45
51
44
48
48
56
46
66
50
49
48
47
57
40

Home
Anaconda
Missoula
Butte
Spokane Valley, WA
Butte
Bozeman
Belgrade
Butte
Butte
Butte
Helena
Butte
Big Sky
Missoula
Bozeman
Butte
Three Forks
Ennis
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Bozeman
Livingston
Bozeman
Bozeman
Missoula
Missoula
Helena
Bigfork
Livingston
Missoula
Butte
Bozeman
Whitehall
Butte
Helena
Kalispell
Great Falls
Kalispell
Bozeman
Scottsdale, AZ
Anaconda
Bozeman
Butte
Butte
Bozeman
Clancy
Helena
Bozeman
Kalispell
Kalispell
Kalispell
Lolo
Butte
Bozeman

Actual Time
1:06:08
1:09:16
1:34:21
1:16:30
1:31:38
1:53:04
1:18:23
1:18:55
1:32:38
1:46:48
1:41:39
1:39:55
1:34:19
1:30:34
1:26:56
1:27:40
1:26:54
1:52:23
1:38:24
1:30:03
1:47:28
1:41:08
1:33:10
1:36:26
1:40:04
1:35:03
2:27:59
2:01:55
1:57:28
1:38:12
2:06:13
1:41:46
1:44:34
1:49:03
1:41:38
1:54:41
1:44:38
1:47:55
2:05:39
1:47:13
1:50:30
1:56:11
2:04:40
1:55:46
2:02:21
2:05:38
2:19:21
2:09:04
2:52:23
2:25:53
2:26:03
2:25:44
2:28:05
2:50:03
2:34:21
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WMA Factor
0.9201
0.9666
0.7323
0.9293
0.7953
0.6483
0.9533
0.9533
0.8163
0.7218
0.7953
0.8163
0.8688
0.9105
0.9533
0.9458
0.9602
0.7428
0.8583
0.9378
0.7953
0.8583
0.9533
0.9293
0.9003
0.9533
0.6273
0.7638
0.7953
0.9533
0.7428
0.9378
0.9293
0.9003
0.9666
0.8583
0.9458
0.9201
0.8163
0.9666
0.9602
0.9293
0.8688
0.9378
0.9003
0.9003
0.8163
0.9201
0.7113
0.8793
0.8898
0.9003
0.9105
0.8058
0.9666

Age-
Graded
Time
1:00:51
1:06:57
1:09:06
1:11:05
1:12:53
1:13:18
1:14:43
1:15:14
1:15:37
1:17:05
1:20:51
1:21:34
1:21:57
1:22:28
1:22:52
1:22:55
1:23:26
1:23:29
1:24:27
1:24:27
1:25:28
1:26:48
1:28:49
1:29:37
1:30:05
1:30:37
1:32:50
1:33:07
1:33:25
1:33:37
1:33:45
1:35:26
1:37:10
1:38:11
1:38:14
1:38:26
1:38:58
1:39:18
1:42:34
1:43:38
1:46:06
1:47:58
1:48:19
1:48:34
1:50:09
1:53:06
1:53:45
1:58:45
2:02:37
2:08:17
2:09:57
2:11:12
2:14:50
2:17:02
2:29:12



